
Key: Women's Events Men's Events Mixed Events

Sessions Thurs 19th August Fri 20th August Sat 21st August Sun 22nd August

Family Pairs Fours Four-Bowl Singles Triples

Fours Four-Bowl Singles Triples Pairs

Family Pairs Fours Four-Bowl Singles Triples

Fours Four-Bowl Singles Triples Pairs

Family Pairs Fours Four-Bowl Singles Triples

Fours Four-Bowl Singles Triples Pairs

Sessions Mon 23rd August Tues 24th August Weds 25th August Thurs 26th August Fri 27th August Sat 28th August Sun 29th August

Pairs Pairs Triples Four-Bowl Singles Fours Junior Singles Junior Pairs

Pairs Triples Four-Bowl Singles Fours Junior Singles Senior Fours Junior Pairs

Junior Pairs Senior Fours

Pairs Pairs Triples Four-Bowl Singles Fours Junior Singles Junior Pairs

Pairs Triples Four-Bowl Singles Fours Junior Singles Senior Fours Senior Fours

Senior Fours Junior Pairs Junior Pairs

Senior Fours

Pairs Pairs Triples Four-Bowl Singles Fours Junior Singles Junior Pairs

Pairs Triples Four-Bowl Singles Fours Junior Singles Senior Fours Senior Fours

Senior Fours Senior Fours Junior Pairs

Junior Pairs Junior Pairs Senior Fours

Sessions Mon 30th August Tues 31st August Weds 1st September Thurs 2nd September Fri 3rd September Sat 4th September Sun 5th September

Senior Fours Junior Singles Champion of Champions Senior Singles Mixed Pairs Senior Pairs Mixed Fours

Junior Singles Two-Bowl Singles Champion of Champions Senior Singles Senior Pairs Senior Pairs Balcomb Trophy

Two-Bowl Singles Senior Singles Mixed Pairs Mixed Fours Walker Cup

Senior Singles White Rose Trophy

Amy Rose Bowl

Senior Fours Junior Singles Champion of Champions Senior Singles Mixed Pairs Senior Pairs Mixed Fours

Junior Pairs Two-Bowl Singles Champion of Champions Senior Singles Senior Pairs Senior Pairs Balcomb Trophy

Junior Singles Two-Bowl Singles Senior Singles Mixed Pairs Mixed Fours Walker Cup

Senior Singles Senior Pairs White Rose Trophy

Amy Rose Bowl

Senior Fours Junior Singles Champion of Champions Senior Singles Mixed Pairs Senior Pairs Mixed Fours

Junior Pairs Two-Bowl Singles Champion of Champions Senior Singles Senior Pairs Senior Pairs

Junior Singles Two-Bowl Singles Senior Singles Mixed Pairs Senior Pairs Mixed Fours

Champion of Champions Senior Singles Senior Pairs

Champion of Champions

Johns Trophy - Sunday 12th September

Late Afternoon

The finals of the above events will be held at Victoria Park, Royal Leamington Spa, on Saturday 18th and Sunday 19th September (schedule TBC)

Top Club (Men and Women); Club Two Fours; Tony Allcock Trophy

Middleton Cup - Saturday 11th September

OFFICIAL SUPPORTER

STANDARDISED WEEK NO: 34

Morning

Early Afternoon

STANDARDISED WEEK NO: 33

Johns Trophy/Middleton Cup - Finals

Late Afternoon

STANDARDISED WEEK NO: 35

Morning

Early Afternoon

National Finals 2021
Thursday 19th August to Sunday 5th September

Morning

Early Afternoon

Late Afternoon
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